Product Brochure
Version 12.00
Drive and walk testing with maximum flexibility
R&S®TSMA6
AUTONOMOUS MOBILE
NETWORK SCANNER
year
2

a statistical evaluation does not take place and the parameter is not tested during production.
22
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (includes accessories such as power cable, manual)
Autonomous mobile network scanner, standard hardware configuration R&S®TSMA6-BST 4901.0514.02
Scope of delivery: R&S®TSMA6, Ethernet patch cable, R&S®TSME-Z7 multiband antenna, 4 collar screws, 12 V DC power cable (cigarette lighter plug),
active GPS antenna, quick start guide, hinged ferrite
Hardware options (built-in hardware)
Battery pack, includes two batteries (R&S®MNT-BP99WH) R&S®TSMA6B-BP 4900.9001.20
Hardware upgrade, for integrated PC: 1 Tbyte SDD and 16 Gbyte RAM R&S®TSMA6-B1T 4901.0520.02
Software options (firmware)
WCDMA scanning R&S®TSMA6-K21 4901.0789.02
CDMA2000® scanning R&S®TSMA6-K22 4901.0766.02
GSM scanning R&S®TSMA6-K23 4901.0795.02
1xEV-DO scanning R&S®TSMA6-K24 4901.0750.02
CW scanning R&S®TSMA6-K25 4901.0814.02
TETRA scanning R&S®TSMA6-K26 4901.0743.02
RF power scan R&S®TSMA6-K27 4901.0720.02
WiMAX™ scanning R&S®TSMA6-K28 4901.0737.02
LTE scanning R&S®TSMA6-K29 4901.0772.02
LTE-MIMO scanning R&S®TSMA6-K30 4901.0714.02
LTE eMBMS scanning R&S®TSMA6-K32 4901.0643.02
NB-IoT/Cat NB1 scanning R&S®TSMA6-K34 4901.0808.02
LTE-M scanning R&S®TSMA6-K35 4901.0208.02
C-V2X LTE scanning R&S®TSMA6-K36 4901.0272.02
5G NR scanning R&S®TSMA6-K50 4901.0966.02
5G NR scanning add-ons R&S®TSMA6-K51 4901.0250.02
Automatic channel detection R&S®TSMA6-K40 4901.0614.02
MNT software installation R&S®TSMA6-K61 4901.0820.02
R&S®NESTOR software Installation    R&S®TSMA6-K62 4901.0266.02
Block I/Q data R&S®TSMA6-K10
Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office.
Simultaneous measurement in 1 band R&S®TSMA6-K1B 4901.0695.02
Simultaneous measurement in 2 bands R&S®TSMA6-K2B 4901.0689.02
Simultaneous measurement in 3 bands R&S®TSMA6-K3B 4901.0672.02
Simultaneous measurement in 4 bands R&S®TSMA6-K4B 4901.0666.02
Simultaneous measurement in 5 bands R&S®TSMA6-K5B 4901.0650.02
Simultaneous measurement in all bands R&S®TSMA6-KAB 4901.0708.02
Upgrade with one additional band (in field) R&S®TSMA6-KUB 4901.0950.02
Additional software
R&S®ROMES4 drive test software R&S®ROMES4 1117.6885.04
R&S®TSME6 driver for R&S®ROMES4 drive test software R&S®ROMES4T1E 1117.6885.82
R&S®ROMES4 option, base station position estimation R&S®ROMES4LOC 1117.6885.32
R&S®ROMES4 driver, automatic channel detection R&S®ROMES4ACD 1506.9869.03
ViCom R&S®TSMx scanner interface/API R&S®VICOM 4900.7309.02
Extras
Downconverter (24 GHz to 30 GHz) R&S®TSME30DC 4901.1004.02
Downconverter (24 GHz to 44 GHz) R&S®TSME44DC 4901.2600.02
Carrying bag R&S®TSMA6-ZCB2 3630.7695.02
Carrying box R&S®TSMA6-Z5 3630.7689.02
19" rack adapter for up to two R&S®TSMA6 R&S®TSMA6-Z2 4900.8940.02
AC power supply R&S®TSMA6-Z1 4901.0550.02
2-bay charger, for R&S®MNT-BP99WH batteries R&S®TSMA-BC2 1523.8015.02
4-bay charger, for R&S®MNT-BP99WH batteries R&S®TSMA6-BC4 3630.7708.02
Power cable, for R&S®TSMA6B battery pack R&S®TSMA6-BPPT 4900.1730.02
Dual power cable, for R&S®TSMA6B battery pack R&S®TSMA6-BP2T 4901.0566.02